
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199101040000
02910

01/04/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

324 833 14 89 Lot#:4 Book:14
Pg:89
Desc:INDIANC
REEK, PHASE
II, SECTOR II

199101070000
03840

01/07/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICE

324 934 Other:BOOK
NO 324, PAGE
930

199101080000
06080

01/08/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

325 90

199101100000
10130

01/10/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

325 492

199101100000
10240

01/10/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

325 492

199101100000
10260

01/10/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

325 471 9 33 Lot#:12 Blk:4
Book:9 Pg:33
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
2ND ADDITION

199101100000
10500

01/10/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

325 492

199101110000
12040

01/11/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

325 722

199101110000
12310

01/11/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

325 722

199101110000
12340

01/11/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

325 722

199101140000
13690

01/14/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FLEET NATL
BANK

382 858

199101140000
13700

01/14/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

382 858

199101140000
13730

01/14/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FLEET NATL
BANK

382 858

199101150000
13870

01/15/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

325 895

199101150000
13890

01/15/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

325 895

199101160000
14790

01/16/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/M
ORT CO

325 957

199101160000
16970

01/16/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/M
ORT CO

325 965 5 135 Lot#:8 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:135
Desc:KERRY
DOWNS, A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS



199101220000
19320

01/22/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

326 433

199101220000
19370

01/22/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

326 433 9 174 Lot#:72 Book:9
Pg:174
Desc:LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES

199101220000
19950

01/22/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST UNION
MORTGAGE
CORP

326 530

199101290000
29250

01/29/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

327 297

199102040000
34970

02/04/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

327 965 8 3 Lot#:11 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:3
Desc:WILDEW
OOD VILLAGE

199102050000
36030

02/05/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

328 240

199102050000
36310

02/05/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

328 240

199102050000
36360

02/05/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

328 240

199102050000
36440

02/05/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

C&S REAL
ESTATE
SERVICES

328 240 9 174 Lot#:72 Book:9
Pg:174
Desc:LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES

199102060000
37110

02/06/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

328 385 8 15 Lot#:39 Book:8
Pg:15
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
3RD ADDITION

199102260000
58330

02/26/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/M
ORT CO

331 16

199102280000
61680

02/28/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYS
AMERICAN/M
ORT CO

331 292

199103050000
65150

03/05/1991
12:00:00

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

332 22


