Sear	ch Criteria	Filters A	pplied: Pa	rty Seq= 1	ty Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded=			me= LIBE	RTY MOF	Y MORTGAGE CORP		
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description	
199101040000 02910	01/04/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	324	833	14	89		Lot#:4 Book:14 Pg:89 Desc:INDIANC REEK, PHASE II, SECTOR II	
199101070000 03840	01/07/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICE	324	934				Other:BOOK NO 324, PAGE 930	
199101080000 06080	01/08/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	325	90					
199101100000 10130	01/10/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	325	492					
199101100000 10240	01/10/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	325	492					
199101100000 10260	01/10/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	325	471	9	33		Lot#:12 Blk:4 Book:9 Pg:33 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 2ND ADDITION	
199101100000 10500	01/10/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	325	492					
199101110000 12040	01/11/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	325	722					
199101110000 12310	01/11/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	325	722					
199101110000 12340	01/11/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	325	722					
199101140000 13690	01/14/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FLEET NATL BANK	382	858					
199101140000 13700	01/14/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	382	858					
199101140000 13730	01/14/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FLEET NATL BANK	382	858					
199101150000 13870	01/15/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	325	895					
199101150000 13890	01/15/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	325	895					
199101160000 14790	01/16/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/M ORT CO	325	957					
199101160000 16970	01/16/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/M ORT CO	325	965	5	135		Lot#:8 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:135 Desc:KERRY DOWNS, A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS	

199101220000 19320	01/22/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT	C&S REAL ESTATE	326	433			
1.00=0	12.00.00	CORP		S	SERVICES					
199101220000 19370	01/22/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	326	433	9	174	Lot#:72 Book:9 Pg:174 Desc:LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES
199101220000 19950	01/22/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST UNION MORTGAGE CORP	326	530			
199101290000 29250	01/29/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	327	297			
199102040000 34970	02/04/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	327	965	8	3	Lot#:11 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:3 Desc:WILDEW OOD VILLAGE
199102050000 36030	02/05/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	328	240			
199102050000 36310	02/05/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	328	240			
199102050000 36360	02/05/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	328	240			
199102050000 36440	02/05/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	C&S REAL ESTATE SERVICES	328	240	9	174	Lot#:72 Book:9 Pg:174 Desc:LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES
199102060000 37110	02/06/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	328	385	8	15	Lot#:39 Book:8 Pg:15 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 3RD ADDITION
199102260000 58330	02/26/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/M ORT CO	331	16			
199102280000 61680	02/28/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYS AMERICAN/M ORT CO	331	292			
199103050000 65150	03/05/1991 12:00:00	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	332	22			